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no co. name name ph. email
1 Catrina Christoffer
2 KMB Tony Lingren 253-376-9776 tonylindgren@kmb-architects.com PE
3 Lan Lang architect
4 KMB Keya Bernhardt 360-352-8883 keyabernhardt@kmb-architects.com
5 Wetherholt and Associates, Inc. Bob Card 360-786-1660 bob@wetherholt.com
6 KMB Scott Ramsey 253-307-9881 scottramsey@kmb-architects.com
7 KMB Adam Herrdrick 360-292-1209 adamherrick@kmb-architects.com
8 HultzBHU Engineers Natasha Guilao 253-3833257 natashag@hultzbhu.com
9 Wetherholt and Associates, Inc. Don Davis 425-822-8397 dond@wetherholt.com

10 Nexus Bec, Inc Mary bruenn 253-625-7090 mbruenn@nexusbec.com
11 Scott Stemper
12 Stemper Architecture Collaborative Lena Root 206-624-2777 lana@stemperac.com
13 Nexus building envelope consultantsd Brandon Thomas bthomas@nexusbec.com
14 Meiling Sproger
15 ABHL Dee Young 253-383-2422 dyoung@ahbl.com
16 Randal & Grace Ehm

DES Aaron Young aaron.young@des.wa.gov
DES/DOC Young Kim 360-239-2701 ytkim@doc1.wa.gov
DOC James Chavez jpchavez@DOC1.WA.GOV

360-943-6774MSGS Architects catrinac@msgsarch.com


